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
. Call 9149 for appointment H

HOGG BROS. I

260 SUte St i . ;M
CASH FOR used ftuunuie x tt

noid goods. R rorgey Ph ,144

Miscellaneous
i- DenUli Plate Repair

TWO-HOU- R SERVICE tN MOS1 4
: f --CASES r

Brine or Mad Your -- Plates for ftepeu
OR HARRY SEMLER. DENTIST

Adolob Bids State Const Ph 331 j
' Septic llanks . Cleaned "
' State wide.!1 Guaranteed work. Gene
Fite. 642 Edgewater. Ph. 8745. , ;

PULLKAN IS METAL weatherstrips.
Free estimates. Ph. 5963.'--'-'- : -- .',:

FEDERAL and STATE INCOME Tax
Returns prepared at reasonable rates.
See Reva Cart at 160 W. Myers during
the day or evening, or call 8867 for
appointment t

STOVE Parts- Repairing. Woodry
Auction Market; 1803 N. Summer.

DBOCSSMAKING. otteratlona.' taflor--
Ing. repairs, .so
65. Abrasas Avsv

M V1G1MT --m mm rMW IvmI
Fori employed woman. Phone 7772. ' :

"a-CErmO-

rro tor empkvedTluuiy.
Close in. 340 Leslie, evenings.

RM. for X or 2. OU heat Ph. 21868.

1 f HOUSEKEEPING rm.! Partly turn.
137 j N. ComX j - . ;

LARGE Sip. rm. Heated. On bus
line. Ph. 21949. i

SLEEP, rm. close in. Ph. 8274.

WELL fum . sin- - rm-- to amnloved
person. .Close in. 146 Marion. ,

StP RM Emp. gent Gd. loC. 21449.

or Rent Apartments
FOR RENT: Two-roo-m furnished

Apt. private bath, fridgier. . 1234 S.
Coral.- j

LARGE housekeeping room, private
entrance. Phone 7009 Sunday or Phone
7008 after 030 PJ. . . l . .

FURNISHED Rooms. Kit St Ldry.
priV. 1995 Trade St .

PARTLY fum. apt 1 or 2 old peo--
pleJ $16. Ph. 5ZZZ. i -

For Rent Houses
MODERN 4 Rms. (1 bed rm.) Adults.

Inq. 172 S. Liberty. Ph. U3. r
MOD. S rm. house. 1003 N. 16th.

S 9 ROOM uniurn. duplex house.
adults only. 1587 N. Winter. Ph. 8454.

3 RMS., some furniture Cold water.
ugnts nm. a or a aqus avow t. sua.

For Rent
FLOOR SANDER tor rent Mont-

gomery Ward j

TRUCKS tor rent You drive Me-Cu-ne

St LoveO, phono 9600

Wanted to Rent
URGENTLY needed for. recommend-

ed adults. 3 bed room uitfurn. house,
Ph.; 9710 betw. 9-- 12 AMJ or 7- - PJ4.
87301

VERY Urrent! Need lee. hse. Close
In. Perm. Ph. 21829. Sunday Ph. 6327.

PLEASE. House tor duration. Pern-reside- nts.

P O. Box 368J

BY COUPLE who knows how to
care ( for nice place, house in town or
suburban. No drinkers on no children
PhJ 7493. or 1915 S. Cottage.

2 1 OR 3 BDRM. mod. turn, house. 4
adults, responsible parties. Write or
call at 760 N. cottage, Mrs. jonn w.
Thomas. j

PROFESSIONAL man needs modern
2 or 3 bedrm. uniurn. hse. Perm. 6158.

For Sale Real! Estate
HOUSE with 2 apts.. 4 rooms each,

plumbing up St down. $60 i mo. revenue,
large lot North. Price $6000.

4 B.R. home North. 2 lots. Price $3750
$800 down.. i

2 1 Bit home near Sr. High. $4000.
4 BJt extra good older type home.

Englewood district Price $4500 $1000
down. i, -

3 B.R. home, base- - furnace, close
In South. Trade for acreage. $4500.
C. P. SANDERS - 231 Nj High - 8838

ATTRACTIVE COUNTRY HOME:
Late construction, in excellent con-

dition, five nice rooms with extra bed
r. in .basement, fireplace, oak firs.,
attic, with finished stairway, nook, ga-
rage i in basement, sawdust heat, fire-
place!, nice grounds, with lawn and
shrubs. .170 holly trees., private water
system, creek, paved road. 3 miles
out. f Price $10,000 cash. XUU WILL
LIKE THIS HOME.
GRABENHORST BROS. REALTORS

134 S.. Liberty St Ph. 4131

OWNER leaving Salem. Must sell
Small furnished house, inside plumb-
ing telephone, city - water, close to
bus it store. Price $2250 $500 down.
$30 me. l.Small house. 2 lots In W. Salem. A
good buy $1500. 1

$3700 plastered home. base,
no furnace, small lot inl down town
Salem. $1000 down, $25 mo. Why rent?
C. K. SANDERS - 231 H High - 5838

t A GOOD INVESTMENT:
Down town business bldg. on State

St. income $156 per mo. TF YOU
WANT A GOOD REAL ESTATE IN-
VESTMENT. INVESTIGATE THIS
NOW.
GRABENHORST BROS- - REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St Ph. 4131

ONE of Salem's best homes Ac loca-
tion with creek. Beautiful grounds.
Price $30,000.

Another extra nice home & yard,
close : to SUte House. Price $15,000.
These are indeed nice ' Homes.
C. H. SANDERS - 231 N.j High - $838

3 LOT BARGAIN:
Good lot on University St near Mill

St. Price $325 cssh.
GRABENHORST BROS, REALTORS

334 S.. Liberty St Ph. 4131

I I MUST BE SOLDI
plastered house, 1 B. R.

down; 4 up. Elect water heater, wired
range. Venetian blinds, cor. lot, on
bus. South. Good location,1
C Hi SANDERS - 231 N.i High

I ,$108 DOWN:! ;

$30 per month will buy: this nice lot
with east front on paved St. cement
walks, size 80x200 feet Priee $750.
GRABENHORST BROS- - j REALTORS

144 S. Liberty St ! Ph, 4131

$4873. English style homo north, nice
Uving rm-- kitchen St dinette. S bed
rmai. bath, shower, gas fir.-- furnace,
St 2 lots. - I r

$5500. English style hse. j north, large
living rnk. kitchen, dinette, bath, base-
ment, furnace, double garage, nice
iawn at snruooery

. 1 SNAP. 121 ACRES:
With-11- 0 acres of plow; land, small

amount of oak St fir timber, bal. pas-
ture. Price $35 per acre, ;no bides.
GRABENHORST BROS, REALTORS

fU S. Liberty St iPh. 4131

. 4 ROOM house. 8. Salem, verr eood
location. Price $3150 $1150 : down.

Neat 3 room furnished house. 2 lots.
located In East Salem. Price $3100. See
Mr.iHuss with - t "

i ALFRED DUMBSCX
Room 3 Ladd St Bush Bldg. :

y'JaU3.rs'moMnl 3 bed
houses full basement, auto, coal heat.
air cond- - wired for elec range, ga-
rage. House located at 1440 Mill - St
Ph. 1 Owner.

FOR only $4750. 8 rm. hse. ' Modern
except furnace.-Wi- th little remodel
ing can be made into X excellent apts.
Located ' an Irm. jntM t kit Would
make one of the best locations in
Salem for a court Easy walking, dis--
nMwO0 xTOfTs tOWS. i - - s' i
R. E. MKREDrrH ! i PH. 4463

j FREE
Financial 1 Advice

Sixteen years of financial experlenee
in lm eivea an confidence that we
can help you. If you really need
money, we will let ou have It at
once. No endorsers or involving . of
others Loans made on furniture, live-
stock, farm machinery. -

Company Is locally owned ana man
aged -- r

GENERAL. FINANCE
CORPORATION

138 S.-- Commercial St. Phono 8168
(S-13- 8)

Auto Loans
Willamette Credit Co.

STH FLOOR GUARDIAN BUILDING
LICENSE N M 158

Income Tax Loan9 .

Don't i borrow needlessly, but if a
loan for Income Taxes or any worthy
purpose is to your advantage, apply
at 'Personal for an Income Tax loan.
Sensible monthly payments. Come in
or phone. Ask for Simplified Income
Tax Work Sheet.

- PERSONAL FINANCE CO.
Km. US. New Blight Bldg 518 State St.

- Opposite County Court House)
N. Anderson, Mgr. Lie. S-1-22. M-1- 65

Loans Wanted

FARM 4 LOANS
. N. Duncan 8 Jadd St Bush Bldg.

Help Wanted Male

WANTED

Experienced Truck
& Trailer Mechanics

Top Wages

James H. Maden Co.
44 SILVERTON RD. PH. 8580

SALEM. OREGON

MARRIED man on talry farm. Ph.
87F15. 3. M. Nichols.

vrvr-- w A Kir familiar with General
Motors cars. Perm, position. Excel.
working conditions ana wages, atusi
be experienced. Herrall --Owens Co.

Help Wanted Female
nnnKKTrpn and tvoist. General

office work. Give full particulars. Box
zsve statesman.

MIDDLE AGED housekeeper. One
child would not be objectionable If
well mannered. Box 2970. Statesman.

MIDDLE AGED Catholic woman for
general housework. ,. care cniiaren.
860 mo., bd. St rm. Portland home.
Box- - 387 Statesman.

EMPLOYED mother will share .home
with woman for care of small boy.
Ph. 880 01 4277 j

KITCHEN help at student houses.
Willamette University. Ph. 8285. Ex.10.

WOMAN , to clean office daily.
Ph. 9408.; .

.

Situations Wanted
: Experienced receptionist and typist
wishes position. See or write 404 N.
Church. Locally or nearby town.

ELDERLY refined Christian lady
wishes position as companion in Pro-
testant home. Box 2871 Statesman.

CHILDREN CARED for for working
and shopping mothers. By state licens-
ed nursery. Ph. 21828.

For Sale Miscellaneous
BABY Strollers. Real nice ones. Now

$5.95, reg. $9.95.
Nelson Bros. Furniture. i3l-- N. Liberty

2 PR. Ladles shoes size 8. blue pumps
and black oxfords. 8 pr. children's
shoes sixes 7','s to 18. No black heels.
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

36 CHEV. 4 dr. Sdn. Good tires;
good motor. Ph. 6285 evenings.

1937 OLDS - Coupe, good condition.
good tires. $200X0 equity. See Mr. Sams
at Statesman office from . AM., to
3 PM or at 550 N. Summer. Apt 204.
after 530 PM.

"ciraYSSST'sTNewbatteir
good motor, tires and heater. $323.
CaU after 8 PJM. 404 Jefferson.

Acreage
BY OWNER: X A. Sm.'hse. xaraee.

S in. well. Near school. $1200. Inq. 580
Monroe Ave., reon uorners. , ,

Wanted-le- al Estate
ftah a i m ur rooms - wuui or

north), basement not necessary. $3500
to $4000. Cash or terms. 172 S. Liberty.
rJHIIW II, I "

WANTED: LISTINGS of Salem
homes, also small 'acreages with; bldgs.
in or near Salem, any price.

BURT PICHA
1410 South 12th St Phone 2218

WE HAVE cash; buyers waiting for
six 9 room cottages. Call today if you
wish to sell your; house. We can get
immediate - results! for you. .

P. H. BELL. REALTOR
212 Guardian Bldg. - Ph. 8168

NOTICE: IF your -- property Is for
sate, rent or exchange, list it with us.
We have a'l kinds cash buyers.

STATE FINANCE CO- - REALTORS
212 Guardian Bldg.

WOULD like to buy 2 or 3 bed room
modern home in vicinity of Leslie or
McKinley schools, phono 2343.

Resort Property

YACHATS -
COMING SECTION of Oregon coast

Beautiful restricted home and bus-
iness sites. 850 A-- , 200 A. cleared; finest

u end water; all have ocean view
Lots and acre tracts from $100 lot to
$200 acre and up. Cash or terms. L. M.
CHKISTENSEN. f 1 i

Coast Land Co.
YACHATS. OREGON

Business Opportunities
SELL OR TRADE: Rooming bouse.

good toeaUon. furnished. 11 rooms, full
basement oil automatic furnace, good
income. Terms. M. B. Stegner, $20 N.
Commercial St ,

- INVESTMENT
Extra well located 2 story building,

S rooms, living quarters, nil fixtures.
grueeiy and meat stock, gas pumps,
targe lot North. A real going busi
ness tor quicK sate, sraoo. see tiaooy
C H. Sanders, ui li. High. Ph. 8848.

FURNISHED ' APT.- - Hons dose tn
North, income $2e$M per month. Xnv
sned. pose. 43" 9 00. -

LARSEN HOME St LOAN CO.
184 Set Commercial St Ph. 4842

WTLL - LOCATED APARTMENT
HOU&2 wiU attractive income; 10
units plus 2 sleeping rooms and own-
er's apartment Most all furniture to
go. Price $21,040.", Part, terms. . If In-
terested see - - ?

LEO N. CHILDS. INC. REALTORS
344 SUte St L ,. .. Phone 8261

Wood Sawisr :

$53 N. CCMX: Ph. 322X

rim Sneed IZZi Crocks., ' P.' CO

HOMES FOR SALE:
$3750. .Good J r. home at 87$ Hood

street, with basement, double garage.
87000. 10 r. ham with hardwood firs..

two fireplaces, furnace, full cement
basement fine location! N. near all
schools. $2500 down. $50 per mo. ,

Modern 8 r. home with one bed
. r. down and two up, fine lot with
. large back yard, garage, on bus line
and paved St. near Englewood
school. $2250 down. bal. 8 int

$3850. a rooms, plastered, i with cement
basement, furnace, --sundry trays, at-
tic. 2 bed rooms all on one fh-- large
garage, corner lot, near schools and
one blk. from bus line. IMMEDIATE
POSSESSION. K" -

REAL ESTATE St FIRE INSURANCE
GRABENHORST BROS- -! REALTORS

- I ,S .Libcrty st-- ' Ph-- 4131

TROUBLE FINDING A
HOME?

We have exclusive list-

ings of homes for sale in
all parts of the city and
suhurhs from $3500 up.
SEVERIN REALTY CO.
212 N. High St Senator Hotel Bldg.

Tel. 4016
. ATTRACTIVE COUNTRY HOME:
Modern 8 r. home with basement,

furnace, fireplace, oak flrs double
garage, paved rd nice lawn, shrubs,
15 acres all in bearing orchard, with
mixed fruit St nut trees. Price $16,300.
Terms. ..:.,)GRABENHORST BRO- S- REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St Ph. 4131

934 SAGINAW St Immed. Poss. 2
BJR. Walking distance South. $2950X0.

2 BJl. IR. DJl Kit. bath, un-
finished attic, sawdust - furnace. West
Salem. Immed. Pose. $4000.00.

835 N. Summer St 9 rm. home St
income. $12,000.00. Terms.

1610 N. Summer, 7 Ilm--. 4 BJL
$8000.00. i ' i

700 Stewart St OU neat, creek
lot $7850.00. j - ,

Furnished ' Apt house, dose " In.
$16,000.00. j

LARS EN HOME St LOAN CO.
Exclusive Listings Buy Bonds

184 So. Commercial St ; Ph. 4842
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

of land located at 110. Hansen Ave.
W. U. SKUHiUif: S-lU-ilUS'

147 N. Commercial ; Ph, 472$

rssoo 4 Rms. and nook. Nice lot
$21004 Rms. and bath. v - f :

New 4 Rms. and nook. Elec
ranee.-oi- l circulator, trash burner, in- -

cluoed. WUlamette Real Estate. 172 S.
Liberty. Ph.. 7113.

STRICTLY modern 3 bed rm. house.
full basement tile drain - bds, H. W.
floors ' fireplace, furnace, walking dis-
tance of down town. $500. This Is a
good buy... '

BUST FiTLA - - -;
1413 South 1U St - T rh. 3210

K ; ;: FIVE ACRES; , v.; --

. All good plow land, best of soil, north
nesr Clarter rd. $1650 cash. No. bldgs.
GRABENHORST BROS. REALTORS

134 &. .Liberty SL. Ph. 4131

OR RENT: Modern 7. rm. hse. on 2
lots. - Lots t of fruit and nuts. $3750.
Good terms. 2490 N. Myrtle.

BY OWNER Mod. S rm. hse. 2 bd.
rms nook, extra rm. in unfin. attic,
gar- - sprinkling systenv 1995 N. 18th.
$7350 cashl Ph-- 6522. i

7 room modern House. Oil heat, fa- -

MODERN 9 rm.- - home. PrL entrance
b 2 rm and bath apt on 2nd fir.

8 rms and .bath on 1st Hr. Full basenv,
wood ' furnace, trash - burner., laundry
trays, dole. elec. wiring, large corner
lot beautiful back yard; fireplace,
grape arbor and pooL $8000.

LEON C4 COONEY, REAL ESTATE
1255 State f - Ph. 6761 or 8918

WILL trade equity in 2 bdrm. house
with full basement for equity in 5
or 6 rmi ? house on - acreage tn the
country. Ph. 5572. v

For Sale Farms
- LOOK !

- A wonderful fruit farm. 30 acres In
full bearing, all in cover crop, had
the best of care. - house, large
chicken house 20x60,. packing house,
deep well with electric water system,
located 12 miles from Salem on paved
highway. If sold soon will sell at a
real bargain for $7500.' -

ROSTEIN St ADOLPH
110", N. Commercial St

11 Salem "j .;.::;",;
' 17 A. South 5 nu. Most aU fruitpaved road. house, base- - rur- -
nace. elect water system. Price $5750.

35 A. all under plow, large stream,
nice plasty house 10 yrs. old. ece

bath, elect, barn. some stock at
chine ry. $6500.
CKSANDERS231 N. H JIKM

STOCKED'" and equipped. 78 acres.
North. T room bouse with hath. Base
ment and furnace. Elec. water system.
Large bertt. Family fruit St nuts. Tim-
ber for own use. $12,500. $4500 down.
Easy terms on balance. Willamette
Real Estate. 172 S. Liberty. Ph. 7113.

20 ACRE ' 'FARM
About 7 : acres in timber and pas-

ture. 3 good springs for of gravity,
commercial orchard or prunes ana
cherries, also family orchard, variety
of fruit Place is fenced. 8 room house.
clean, bath: barn, garage, large hen
house. School ' mi. Only 4 mi. from
Salem. Owned by widow. Price cut
to $5500. See Louis Bechtel or Mrs.
Needhara. 41 SUte St Room 4 .

27 A. 20 A. prunes. IVn A. fir &
oak. old - Bides, larse trees around
house, paved road. 8 ml. Salem. Im
med. Possj $2500. Terms.

30 A. N. E. S ml., most all Wi. soil.
omy s133 per acre. Where can you buy
acreage that close to Salem for thatprice? i - v. i .

C, H. SANDERS . 231 N. High 8838

140 A.7 jrm. hse. Good barn. Elect
water system. 130 A. ' in cultivation.
9 miles Northeast of Salem.' $200 per
acre. f

R. A. FORKNER. REALTOR
: M853. CaPitot

$2500 will buy 27 A. farm near Stay-to- n
or ',i A. In Salem with bldg. Geor-g- ia

FreeUg. 4S2 N. 18th St. Salem.
50 ACRES 7 miles from ML Angel.

30 A. under plow. 9 A. timber andpasture, balance in fruit and berries.Large house but without electricity.
School bus: at door. A bargain at $6500.
Terma.
D. A. FISH 477 Court Ph. 8524

j Acreage
10 ACRES. 8 acres in cultivation,about acres of beaver dam land,some nice timber and family orchard.Has house, small barn andchicken house. Located near Wood-bur- n.

A good place for $4200.
house on 23 acre of land

located about 1.7 miles N. of Salem.Small bam. chicken house and g-
ars'. Vl- - rifttir . rw4 1 , 1 w.
system. Price $1950. $1100 down.

a auu4 iu in cultivation, won
modern plastered house. Electric

water system. Located 2 miles NE of
Salem. A good buy for $5500.

ROSTEIN a ADOLPH. Inc.
llOte N. Commercial St Salem. Oregon

10 ACRES, about 11 miles from Sa-
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